 MWOCES-211-P-C
OCP system support Power Shelf
MWOCES-211-P-C.A01.D06  Page 1 of 5
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
MWOCES-211-P-C is a 21.6kW, 21” 1OU power shelf that provides a delivery system for up
to six 68mm, 1OU Power Supplies (PSU), and one Remote Management Unit (RMU). It is
intended to support 50.5V/54.5V power distribution architectures in OCP (V3) systems.  Two
AC input connectors accommodate either three-phase four-wire delta (without neutral) or
three-phase five-wire wye (with neutral) configurations for added flexibility. Each input is
configured to power a group of three power supply module slots. DC output connection is
provided by pluggable bus bars.
ORDERING GUIDE
Part Number1 Input Cion
DC Output Busbar
Configuration
MWOCES-211-P-C2
✓ Three-Phase four wire Delta
✓ Three-Phase five wire Wye
✓ Single-Phase
✓ HVDC
Bar clip
1 Shelf does not include the power supply modules and RMU and needed to be ordered separately as required.
2 Contact Murata for availability
INPUT CHARACTERISTICS
Parameter Conditions Min. Nom. Max. Units
Input Voltage
Operating
Range
Line to Line (Delta source) 180 200/208/277 305
Vac Line to Line
(Wye source with neutral connection)
312 346/360/480 528
HVDC 192 240/380 400
Frequency AC input 47 50/60 63 Hz
Input Current
Wye / Single-phase: 200-240Vac
(Each input, per line)
23.5
Arms
Delta : 200-240Vac
(Each input, per line)
41.0
240-380Vdc (each input, per line) 23 Adc
OUTPUT CHARACTERISTICS
Parameter Configuration Min. Typ.
Max.
Units (At Output Voltage)
50.5 Vdc 54.5 Vdc
Output Power
With six (6) PSUs 0 21,600 21,600
W
With five (5) PSUs 0 18,000 18,000
With four (4) PSUs 0 14,400 14,400
With three (3) PSUs 0 10,800 10,800
With two (2) PSUs 0 7,200 7,200
With one (1) PSU 0 3,600 3,600
Output Current
With six (6) PSUs 0 427.7 396
A
With five (5) PSUs 0 356.5 330
With four (4) PSUs 0 285.2 264
With three (3) PSUs 0 213.9 198
With two (2) PSUs 0 142.6 132
With one (1) PSU 0 71.3 66
Holdup Time
With six (6) PSUs [5+1] 14.4 (at 18kW Output power)
ms
With six (6) PSUs [3+3] 24 (at 10.8kW Output power)
With five (5) PSUs [4+1] 15 (at 14.4kW Output power)
With four (4) PSUs [3+1] 16 (at 10.8kW Output power)
With four (4) PSUs [2+2] 24 (at 7.2kW Output power)
With three (3) PSUs [2+1] 18 (at 7.2kW Output power)
With two (2) PSUs [1+1] 24 (at 3.6kW Output power)
With one (1) PSU 12 (at 3.6kW Output power)
FEATURES
◼ Supports OCP systems
◼ 1OU height
◼ 537(W) x 720(L) x 44.5(H) mm
◼ 21.6kW total output power (N+0)